BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ADOPT AN ORDINANCE AMENDING TITLE 7, DIVISION 3 AND AMENDING TITLE 4, DIVISION 2, CHAPTER 1 OF THE SAN DIEGO
BOARD LETTER TITLE: COUNTY CODE OF REGULATORY ORDINANCES, RELATING TO UNAUTHORIZED CAMPING AND PROTECTION OF OPEN SPACE AND
PUBLIC WORKS INFRASTRUCTURE
ATTACHMENT A- AN ORDINANCE AMENDING TITLE 7, DIVISION 3 AND AMENDING TITLE 4, DIVISION 2, CHAPTER 1 OF THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY CODE OF REGULATORY ORDINANCES, RELATING TO
UNAUTHORIZED CAMPING AND PROTECTION OF OPEN SPACE AND PUBLIC WORKS FACILITIES (Clean Copy)
ATTACHMENTS ° ATTACHMENT B- AN ORDINANCE AMENDING TITLE 7, DIVISION 3 AND AMENDING TITLE 4, DIVISION 2, CHAPTER 1 OF THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY CODE OF REGULATORY ORDINANCES, RELATING TO
UNAUTHORIZED CAMPING AND PROTECTION OF OPEN SPACE AND PUBLIC WORKS FACILITIES (Informational Copy)
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Finance and General Government Group Executive Office
Approval Signature Signature Verification
Wark D% Mark Day
E-signed 2025-04-25 05:50PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
(ol Oburan Errol Olivar

G oy

) ol

And¥ew Strong (Apr 25, 2025 17:52 PDT)

Carce Hogst

E-signed 2025-04-25 05:52PM PDT
Errol.Olivar@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-04-25 05:51PM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-04-25 05:52PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Dahvia Lynch

E-signed 2025-04-28 09:49AM PDT
Dahvia.Lynch@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Carrie Hoff

E-signed 2025-04-28 08:49AM PDT
Carrie.Hoff@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kimberly Giardina

E-signed 2025-04-27 12:31PM PDT
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




